SECL Coal Status Report for the month of October 2023

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date SECL SFCL . SECL S_EC'- . SECL S_Ec'- _ SECL SEC_" : SECL SEC_I- . SECL SFCL _ coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+gth i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y= V+W+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 20077 0 20077 0 20077 0 20077 0 20075 0 20075 0 20075 0 20075 0 201899 0 201899 0 0% 0%
2 0 11938 0 11938 0 32015 0 32015 0 18462 0 18462 0 38537 0 38537 0 195375 0 195375 0 0% 0%
3 0 27042 0 27042 0 59057 0 59057 0 20599 0 20599 0 59136 0 59136 0 201818 0 201818 0 0% 0%
4 0 28276 0 28276 0 87333 0 87333 0 20091 0 20091 0 79227 0 79227 0 210003 0 210003 0 0% 0%
5 0 19962 0 19962 0 107295 0 107295 0 18943 0 18943 0 98170 0 98170 0 211022 0 211022 0 0% 0%
6 0 7982 0 7982 0 115277 0 115277 0 18052 0 18052 0 116222 0 116222 0 200952 0 200952 0 0% 0%
7 0 11960 0 11960 0 127237 0 127237 0 18472 0 18472 0 134694 0 134694 0 194440 0 194440 0 0% 0%
8 0 11770 0 11770 0 139007 0 139007 0 18851 0 18851 0 153545 0 153545 0 187359 0 187359 0 0% 0%
9 0 11950 0 11950 0 150957 0 150957 0 18382 0 18382 0 171927 0 171927 0 180927 0 180927 0 0% 0%
10 0 11039 0 11039 0 161996 0 161996 0 17936 0 17936 0 189863 0 189863 0 174030 0 174030 0 0% 0%
11 0 20201 0 20201 0 182197 0 182197 0 19482 0 19482 0 209345 0 209345 0 174750 0 174750 0 0% 0%
12 0 12033 0 12033 0 194231 0 194231 0 19861 0 19861 0 229206 0 229206 0 166922 0 166922 0 0% 0%
13 0 19946 0 19946 0 214177 0 214177 0 19300 0 19300 0 248506 0 248506 0 167568 0 167568 0 0% 0%
14 0 7608 0 7608 0 221784 0 221784 0 19786 0 19786 0 268292 0 268292 0 155390 0 155390 0 0% 0%
15 0 15416 0 15416 0 237201 0 237201 0 15490 0 15490 0 283782 0 283782 0 155316 0 155316 0 0% 0%
16 0 508000 0 508000 0 11638 0 11638 0 248839 0 248839 0 16182 0 16182 0 299964 0 299964 0 150772 0 150772 0 0% 0%
17 0 24101 0 24101 0 272939 0 272939 0 15609 0 15609 0 315573 0 315573 0 159264 0 159264 0 0% 0%
18 0 23685 0 23685 0 296625 0 296625 0 15393 0 15393 0 330966 0 330966 0 167556 0 167556 0 0% 0%
19 0 44265 0 44265 0 340889 0 340889 0 15985 0 15985 0 346951 0 346951 0 195836 0 195836 0 0% 0%
20 0 19653 0 19653 0 360542 0 360542 0 18834 0 18834 0 365785 0 365785 0 196654 0 196654 0 0% 0%
21 0 8185 0 8185 0 368727 0 368727 0 16239 0 16239 0 382024 0 382024 0 188600 0 188600 0 0% 0%
22 0 12242 0 12242 0 380968 0 380968 0 12949 0 12949 0 394973 0 394973 0 187893 0 187893 0 0% 0%
23 0 24310 0 24310 0 405279 0 405279 0 14407 0 14407 0 409380 0 409380 0 197796 0 197796 0 0% 0%
24 0 15832 0 15832 0 421111 0 421111 0 11530 0 11530 0 420910 0 420910 0 202098 0 202098 0 0% 0%
25 0 8161 0 8161 0 429272 0 429272 0 15867 0 15867 0 436777 0 436777 0 194392 0 194392 0 0% 0%
26 0 24919 0 24919 0 454191 0 454191 0 15736 0 15736 0 452513 0 452513 0 203575 0 203575 0 0% 0%
27 0 0 0 0 0 454191 0 454191 0 15992 0 15992 0 468505 0 468505 0 187583 0 187583 0 0% 0%
28 0 19448 0 19448 0 473639 0 473639 0 16308 0 16308 0 484813 0 484813 0 190724 0 190724 0 0% 0%
29 0 17430 0 17430 0 491070 0 491070 0 13435 0 13435 0 498248 0 498248 0 194719 0 194719 0 0% 0%
30 0 7688 0 7688 0 498757 0 498757 0 14607 0 14607 0 512855 0 512855 0 187799 0 187799 0 0% 0%
31 0 23745 0 23745 0 522502 0 522502 0 15749 0 15749 0 528604 0 528604 0 195795 0 195795 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.10.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 201897 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL Page 1 of 2
3 Coal allocation for the month of October 2023 from SECL-278000 MT, NCL-205000 MT, BCCL Flexi- 25000 MT .




Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of October 2023

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL
Imported coal

% Usage of alternate

Date . . . . . . consumption for the sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total . SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r 3 t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20075 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18462 0% 0%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20599 0% 0%
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20091 0% 0%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18943 0% 0%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18052 0% 0%
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18472 0% 0%
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18851 0% 0%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18382 0% 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17936 0% 0%
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19482 0% 0%
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19861 0% 0%
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19300 0% 0%
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19786 0% 0%
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15490 0% 0%
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16182 0% 0%
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15609 0% 0%
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15393 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15985 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18834 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16239 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12949 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14407 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11530 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15867 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15736 0% 0%
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15992 0% 0%
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16308 0% 0%
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13435 0% 0%
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14607 0% 0%
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15749 0% 0%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.10.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 201897 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2023-24

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance :
Alternate Sources' | % Usage of alternate
Month coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
SECL SEC-L ' SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL umpti u w ing i
) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total for the month SECL coal
(Run-of-Mine) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed)
GCV Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal)

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VWX z aa=12/q bb = z/(z+q)
Apr-23 0 819000 0 819000 0 367544 0 367544 0 367544 0 367544 0 520409 0 520409 0 520409 0 520409 0 279821 0 279821 0 0% 0%
May-23 0 526000 0 526000 0 634695 0 634695 0 1002239 0 1002239 0 524544 0 524544 0 1044953 0 1044953 0 389971 0 389971 7865 1% 1%
Jun-23 0 527000 0 527000 0 648032 0 648032 0 1650270 0 1650270 0 486739 0 486739 0 1531693 0 1531693 0 551263 0 551263 27080 6% 5%
Jul-23 0 383000 0 383000 0 423593 0 423593 0 2073863 0 2073863 0 481203 0 481203 0 2012896 0 2012896 0 493653 0 493653 3661 1% 1%
Aug-23 0 723000 0 723000 0 312739 0 312739 0 2386601 0 2386601 0 597655 0 597655 0 2610551 0 2610551 0 208737 0 208737 0 0% 0%
Sep-23 0 466000 0 466000 0 525355 0 525355 0 2911957 0 2911957 0 532195 0 532195 0 3142746 0 3142746 0 201897 0 201897 0 0% 0%
Oct-23 0 508000 0 508000 0 522502 0 522502 0 3434459 0 3434459 0 528604 0 528604 0 3671350 0 3671350 0 195795 0 195795 0 0% 0%
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 432686 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
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Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2023-24

Monthly Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL
% Usage of alternate
Month conIsT:::)rtti(e): cfc:) arlthe sources' coal w.r.t. Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total month SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 520409 0% 0%
May-23 0 7893 0 7893 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 0 0 0 524544 1% 1%
Jun-23 0 26954 0 26954 0 27080 0 27080 0 34944 0 34944 0 27080 0 27080 0 34944 0 34944 0 0 0 0 486739 6% 5%
Jul-23 0 3820 0 3820 0 3661 0 3661 0 38605 0 38605 0 3661 0 3661 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 481203 1% 1%
Aug-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 597655 0% 0%
Sep-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 532195 0% 0%
Oct-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 528604 0% 0%
Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




